
Kinderwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 260 Grießmann, Lasse TSV Bokeloh M0807 1 1:23 1 4:59 1 1:07 5 7 : 2 9 
2 261 Grießmann, Piet TSV Bokeloh M0609 1 1:28 3 5:31 3 1:03 2 8 : 0 2 
3 265 Priegnitz, Darlene Haldensleber Sportclub W0807 1 1:30 4 5:33 4 1:00 1 8 : 0 3 
4 262 Braun, Richard TSV Bokeloh M0807 2 1:37 7 5:26 2 1:05 3 8 : 0 8 
4 269 Ritter, Gerrit TSV Bokeloh M0807 2 1:26 2 5:36 5 1:06 4 8 : 0 8 
6 252 Schöwe, Jakob Elias LSV Tri-Team Wolfenbüt M0808 4 1:43 12 5:43 6 1:11 9 8 : 3 7 
7 259 Lippelt, Elisa ESV Eintracht Hameln W0807 2 1:40 10 6:01 7 1:11 9 8 : 5 2 
8 268 Speidel, Hannah Frieda TSV Bokeloh W0807 3 1:38 8 6:17 11 1:08 7 9 : 0 3 
9 256 Klamert, Paul WSV 1921 Wolfenbüttel M0807 5 1:41 11 6:17 11 1:07 5 9 : 0 5 
9 264 Mensching, Felix TSV Bokeloh M0609 2 1:45 13 6:08 8 1:12 11 9 : 0 5 

11 263 Braun, Annika TSV Bokeloh W0610 1 1:39 9 6:13 10 1:17 14 9 : 0 9 
12 254 Trossen, Svea LSV TriTeam Wolfenbütt W0807 4 1:30 4 6:30 13 1:12 11 9 : 1 2 
13 257 Kopetzki, Till Lehrter SV - Triathlon M0808 6 1:33 6 6:35 14 1:09 8 9 : 1 7 
14 255 Olle, Julian LSV TriTeam Wolfenbütt M0807 7 1:49 15 6:11 9 1:21 17 9 : 2 1 
15 253 Herrmann, Hanna Sophie TSV Germania Helmsted W0609 2 1:48 14 7:40 16 1:18 15 1 0 : 4 6 
16 266 Wisbar, Luz W0609 3 1:55 16 7:38 15 1:15 13 1 0 : 4 8 
17 258 Althans, Julia Tri-Speedys Peine W0610 4 1:57 17 7:57 17 1:19 16 1 1 : 1 3 
18 267 Ondrasch, Carlotta TSV Germania Helmsted W0610 5 2:09 18 8:17 18 1:21 17 1 1 : 4 7 

Kinderwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 260 Grießmann, Lasse TSV Bokeloh M0807 1 1:23 1 4:59 1 1:07 4 7 : 2 9 
2 261 Grießmann, Piet TSV Bokeloh M0609 1 1:28 3 5:31 3 1:03 1 8 : 0 2 
3 262 Braun, Richard TSV Bokeloh M0807 2 1:37 5 5:26 2 1:05 2 8 : 0 8 
3 269 Ritter, Gerrit TSV Bokeloh M0807 2 1:26 2 5:36 4 1:06 3 8 : 0 8 
5 252 Schöwe, Jakob Elias LSV Tri-Team Wolfenbüt M0808 4 1:43 7 5:43 5 1:11 7 8 : 3 7 
6 256 Klamert, Paul WSV 1921 Wolfenbüttel M0807 5 1:41 6 6:17 8 1:07 4 9 : 0 5 
6 264 Mensching, Felix TSV Bokeloh M0609 2 1:45 8 6:08 6 1:12 8 9 : 0 5 
8 257 Kopetzki, Till Lehrter SV - Triathlon M0808 6 1:33 4 6:35 9 1:09 6 9 : 1 7 
9 255 Olle, Julian LSV TriTeam Wolfenbütt M0807 7 1:49 9 6:11 7 1:21 9 9 : 2 1 

Kinderwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 265 Priegnitz, Darlene Haldensleber Sportclub W0807 1 1:30 1 5:33 1 1:00 1 8 : 0 3 
2 259 Lippelt, Elisa ESV Eintracht Hameln W0807 2 1:40 5 6:01 2 1:11 3 8 : 5 2 
3 268 Speidel, Hannah Frieda TSV Bokeloh W0807 3 1:38 3 6:17 4 1:08 2 9 : 0 3 
4 263 Braun, Annika TSV Bokeloh W0610 1 1:39 4 6:13 3 1:17 6 9 : 0 9 
5 254 Trossen, Svea LSV TriTeam Wolfenbütt W0807 4 1:30 1 6:30 5 1:12 4 9 : 1 2 
6 253 Herrmann, Hanna Sophie TSV Germania Helmsted W0609 2 1:48 6 7:40 7 1:18 7 1 0 : 4 6 
7 266 Wisbar, Luz W0609 3 1:55 7 7:38 6 1:15 5 1 0 : 4 8 
8 258 Althans, Julia Tri-Speedys Peine W0610 4 1:57 8 7:57 8 1:19 8 1 1 : 1 3 
9 267 Ondrasch, Carlotta TSV Germania Helmsted W0610 5 2:09 9 8:17 9 1:21 9 1 1 : 4 7 
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Kinderwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler D
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 261 Grießmann, Piet TSV Bokeloh M0609 1 1:28 1 5:31 1 1:03 1 8 : 0 2 
2 264 Mensching, Felix TSV Bokeloh M0609 2 1:45 2 6:08 2 1:12 2 9 : 0 5 

Kinderwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  W 06-07
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 263 Braun, Annika TSV Bokeloh W0610 1 1:39 1 6:13 1 1:17 2 9 : 0 9 
2 253 Herrmann, Hanna Sophie TSV Germania Helmsted W0609 2 1:48 2 7:40 3 1:18 3 1 0 : 4 6 
3 266 Wisbar, Luz W0609 3 1:55 3 7:38 2 1:15 1 1 0 : 4 8 
4 258 Althans, Julia Tri-Speedys Peine W0610 4 1:57 4 7:57 4 1:19 4 1 1 : 1 3 
5 267 Ondrasch, Carlotta TSV Germania Helmsted W0610 5 2:09 5 8:17 5 1:21 5 1 1 : 4 7 

Kinderwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler C
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 260 Grießmann, Lasse TSV Bokeloh M0807 1 1:23 1 4:59 1 1:07 3 7 : 2 9 
2 262 Braun, Richard TSV Bokeloh M0807 2 1:37 4 5:26 2 1:05 1 8 : 0 8 
2 269 Ritter, Gerrit TSV Bokeloh M0807 2 1:26 2 5:36 3 1:06 2 8 : 0 8 
4 252 Schöwe, Jakob Elias LSV Tri-Team Wolfenbüt M0808 4 1:43 6 5:43 4 1:11 6 8 : 3 7 
5 256 Klamert, Paul WSV 1921 Wolfenbüttel M0807 5 1:41 5 6:17 6 1:07 3 9 : 0 5 
6 257 Kopetzki, Till Lehrter SV - Triathlon M0808 6 1:33 3 6:35 7 1:09 5 9 : 1 7 
7 255 Olle, Julian LSV TriTeam Wolfenbütt M0807 7 1:49 7 6:11 5 1:21 7 9 : 2 1 

Kinderwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  W 08-09
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 265 Priegnitz, Darlene Haldensleber Sportclub W0807 1 1:30 1 5:33 1 1:00 1 8 : 0 3 
2 259 Lippelt, Elisa ESV Eintracht Hameln W0807 2 1:40 4 6:01 2 1:11 3 8 : 5 2 
3 268 Speidel, Hannah Frieda TSV Bokeloh W0807 3 1:38 3 6:17 3 1:08 2 9 : 0 3 
4 254 Trossen, Svea LSV TriTeam Wolfenbütt W0807 4 1:30 1 6:30 4 1:12 4 9 : 1 2 
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